28
Solenoid Valves
RSV Series of Solenoid Valves
Complete range of solenoid valves for refrigeration,
freezing and air conditioning plant.
Kv: The flow rate (m3/h) of water of density 1 t/m3 passing through the solenoid valve under the pressure differential of 100 KPa.
MOPD (Max. Opening Pressure Differential) for media in gas form is approx. 1 bar greater.

Features
Model
Connection Type Code Nr. ∆P (bar) Max.
Operating
Pressure (bar)
Kv (m3/)
Flare Welded Flare Welded Min. Max. MOPD
Liquid
RSV-3 1/4 F 1/4 S 026BD1111 026BD1100 0.0
30 40
0.27
RSV-3 3/8 F 3/8 S 026BD1112 026BD1101 0.0 0.27
RSV-6 3/8 F 3/8 S 026BD1113 026BD1102
0.05
0.8
RSV-6 1/2 F 1/2 S 026BD1114 026BD1103 0.8
RSV-10 1/2 F 1/2 S 026BD1115 026BD1104 1.9
RSV-10 5/8 F 5/8 S 026BD1116 026BD1105 1.9
RSV-15 5/8 F 5/8 S 026BD1117 026BD1106 2.6
RSV-15 3/4 F 3/4 S 026BD1118 026BD1107 2.6
RSV-15 -- 7/8 S 026BD1108 2.6
RSV-20 -- 7/8 S 026BD1109 5.0
RSV-20 -- 1.1/8 S 026BD1110 5.0
RSV-25 -- 1.1/8 S 026BD1119
0.2
10.5
RSV-25 -- 1.3/8 S 026BD1120
RSV-32 -- 1.3/8 S 026BD1121
16
RSV-32 -- 42 S 026BD1122
RSV-40 -- 42 S 026BD1123
21
RSV-40 -- 54 S 026BD1124
29www.refnox.com
Solenoid Valves
Model
Overall Dimension
A B C G L Thread M φD E F H Threaded Welded
RSV-3 1/4
14 14
14
33
60 7/16-20UNF 6.5 7 25 106 60 470
RSV-3 3/8 16 68
5/8-18UNF
10.1
8
32 120 68 485
RSV-6 3/8
14 14
16
36
70 30 124 70 565
RSV-6 1/2 18 76
3/4-16UNF
12.8
10
33 130 76 555
RSV-10 1/2
15 15
18
45
86 31 138 86 715
RSV-10 5/8 21 92
7/8-14UNF
16.1
14
38 156 92 725
RSV-15 5/8
19.5 19.5
22
55
106 38 166 106 970